OLIMPIADI DELLA MATEMATICA 2014

FINALE PROVINCIALE classi PRIME

1 SPAGNOL
KASIBOVIC
3 PERLINI
4 BOSCHETTO
5 MARCAZZAN
6 AGNOLIN
7 MANZARDO
8 FABRELLO
9 AGLIETTI
10 CATTELAN
ZERBO
12 PISARI
SANTINI
14 MERLO
MIOTTI
16 DAKIC
NUCIARI
SANTIN
19 PINAMONTI
RIZZ|
21 VACCARI
22 PIANAZZOLA
23 CAPITANIO
DAL TOSO
RIGONI
SCHIAVONE

27 MARCHEZZOLO
28 BORDIGNON

29 PIAZZA
30 FUSARI
MARCHETTI
32 SCODRO
33 FABRIS
GRANDOTTO
TREVISANI
VENCATO
37 MAZZARO
38 GREGGIO
39 GIDONI
40 FRIGO
SERICATI
42 CHIAVELLI
MATTIELLO
SCALINCI
SCHIAVON
46 BARIZZA
BOJOVIC
SOPRANA
49 BAGNARA
50 COARO

GRADUATORIA
AURORA Liceo Sc. Da Ponte - Bassano
AMAR Liceo Brocchi - Bassano
DANIELA Liceo Corradini - Thiene
PAOLO Liceo Sc. Da Ponte - Bassano
LEONARDO Liceo Sc. Quadri
ALBERTO Liceo Corradini - Thiene
MATTEO Liceo Corradini - Thiene
STEFANO ITIS Chilesotti - Thiene
LORENZO Liceo Sc. Da Ponte - Bassano
AMOS Istituto Farina - Vicenza
GIOVANNI Liceo Sc. Tron - Schio
VLAD Liceo Sc. Tron - Schio
MATTIA Liceo Sc. Quadri
PIETRO Liceo Sc. Tron - Schio
SAMUELE Liceo Fogazzaro
STEFAN Liceo Corradini - Thiene
MICHELE ITI Marzotto - Valdagno
ALESSANDRO Liceo Sc. Lioy
MARCO Liceo Sc. Quadri
LARA Liceo Corradini - Thiene
LEONARDO Liceo Classico Pigafetta
ANNA Liceo Sc. Quadri
ALESSANDRO Liceo Sc. Da Vinci - Arzignano
GIACOMO Liceo Sc. Trissino - Valdagno
THOMAS Liceo di Asiago
LORENZO Liceo Brocchi - Bassano
LUCA Liceo Sc. Trissino - Valdagno
GIOVANNI ITIS Fermi - Bassano
SIMONE Liceo Sc. Da Vinci - Arzignano
FRANCESCA Liceo Sc. Lioy
ANDREA Liceo Sc. Quadri
GIOVANNI Liceo Corradini - Thiene
GIOVANNI Liceo Classico Pigafetta
MARTINA Liceo Corradini - Thiene
ELISA Liceo Brocchi - Bassano
ELIA ITAS Boscardin
ROBERTO ITIS Chilesotti - Thiene
SOFIA Liceo Sc. Lioy
MATTIA Liceo Sc. Quadri
SILVIA Liceo di Asiago
LUCA ITIS Chilesotti - Thiene
EMMA Liceo Classico Pigafetta
ANDREA Liceo Sc. Trissino - Valdagno
NICOLE Liceo Sc. Trissino - Valdagno
SAMUELE ITIS Chilesotti - Thiene
FRANCESCA Liceo Classico Pigafetta
MATIA Liceo Sc. Lioy
FRANCESCO Liceo Sc. Trissino - Valdagno
CHRISTIAN ITIS Fermi - Bassano
CARLALBERTO Liceo Sc. Trissino - Valdagno

punti
83
83
77
72

70
69
68
66
64
63
63
62
62
61
61
60
60
60
57
57
56
55
54
54
54
54

53
50

47
46
46
44
42
42
42
42
41
40
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
34



RENIERO
ROMAN

53 CATTELAN
SHI
VOLPATO

56 CATTELAN

57 FONGARO
NICOLIN
PLEBS
TOMASI

61 FIN
VIDALE

63 REGHELLIN
SABBADIN
SARTORI

66 ADRIANI

67 AMDOUNI
LAIN

69 VISONA'

70 BILOTTI
CAPPELLI

EMMA
LENUTA
FRANCESCA
JIA
LUCREZIA
ALESSIO
MARTA
RICCARDO
MICHELE
MASS.

ALESSANDRA M.

LUCA
SOFIA
ELENA
ALBERTO
MATTEO
SABER
FRANCESCO
RENATO
DIEGO

RITA

Liceo Sc. Tron - Schio

Liceo Sc. Da Ponte - Bassano
Liceo Corradini - Thiene
Liceo Sc. Quadri

Liceo Brocchi - Bassano

ITIS De Pretto - Schio

Liceo Fogazzaro

Liceo Sc. Tron - Schio

Liceo di Asiago

IPSIA Garbin - Schio

Liceo Sc. Trissino - Valdagno
ITIS Fermi - Bassano

Liceo Sc. Tron - Schio

Liceo Sc. Da Ponte - Bassano
Liceo Sc. Tron - Schio

ITIS De Pretto - Schio

ITIS De Pretto - Schio

Liceo Sc. Lioy

Liceo Sc. Trissino - Valdagno
Ist. Sup. Montagna

Liceo Sc. Lioy

34
34
33
33
33
32
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
24



